B.P. 80 92370 Chaville France • info@andilog.com •Tel.: +33 820 888 202 • Fax: +33 820 888 902
Force measurement
W
W
W
.A
N
D

The sensor characteristics are stored in the memory of an electronic circuit located inside the
sensor connector.When the CENTOR Star or Dual instrument is switched on, the information is
transmitted to the central memory and the instrument is automatically configured: it takes into
account the type of sensor, its maximum capacity and its calibration data without the operator
having to make any calibration adjustments.
Additional force sensors
MODELS ACCURACY CAPACITIES RESOLUTION INFORMATION
SPIP S2-20 0.1% FS 20 N 0.002 N Height: 60 mm
SPIP S2-50 0.1% FS 50 N 0.005 N Width: 80 mm
SPIP S2-100 0.1% FS 100 N 0.01 N Thickness: 26 mm
SPIP S2-200 0.1% FS 200 N 0.02 N Thread: M8
SPIP S2-500 0.1% FS 500 N 0.05 N Protection IP65
SPIP S2-1000 0.1% FS 1 000 N 0.1 N Protection from overloads
STANDARD sensors, general purpose, tension and compression
MODELS ACCURACY CAPACITIES DIAMETERS HEIGHTS
SPIP L161-50 0.5 % FS 0 50 N 10 mm 5 mm
SPIP L161-100 0.5 % FS 0 100 N 10 mm 5 mm
SPIP L161-250 0.5 % FS 0 250 N 10 mm 5 mm
SUB-MINIATURE sensors, compression only
MODELS ACCURACY CAPACITIES DIAMETERS HEIGHTS
SPIP L160-5K 0.5 % FS 0 5 000 N 32 mm 11 mm
SPIP L160-10K 0.5 % FS 0 10 KN 32 mm 11 mm
SPIP L160-25K 0.5 % FS 0 22 KN 38 mm 16 mm
SPIP L160-50K 0.5 % FS 0 45 KN 38 mm 16 mm
Special sensors on request
MINIATURE HIGH-CAPACITY sensors, compression only
MODELS ACCURACY CAPACITIES DIAMETERS HEIGHTS
SPIP L163-50 0.5 % FS 0 50 N 20 mm 7 mm
SPIP L163-100 0.5 % FS 0 100 N 20 mm 7 mm
SPIP L163-250 0.5 % FS 0 250 N 20 mm 7 mm
SPIP L163-500 0.5 % FS 0 500 N 20 mm 7 mm
SPIP L163-1K 0.5 % FS 0 1 000 N 20 mm 7 mm
SPIP L163-2,5K 0.5 % FS 0 2 500 N 20 mm 7 mm
SPIP L163-5K 0.5 % FS 0 5 000 N 20 mm 7 mm
MINIATURE sensors, compression only
MODELS ACCURACY CAPACITIES RESOLUTIONS H W THICKNESS THREAD
SPIP S9-2 0.1% FS 2 KN 0.2 N 88 mm 58 mm 24 mm M 12
SPIP S9-5 0.1% FS 5 KN 0.5 N 88 mm 58 mm 24 mm M 12
SPIP S9-10 0.1% FS 10 KN 1 N 88 mm 58 mm 24 mm M 12
SPIP S9-20 0.1% FS 20 KN 2 N 100 mm 70 mm 31 mm M 24 x 2
SPIP S9-50 0.1% FS 50 KN 5 N 100 mm 77 mm 37 mm M 24 x 2
STANDARD sensors, heavy loads, tension and compression
MODELS ACCURACY CAPACITIES DIAMETERS HEIGHTS THICKNESSES
SPIP L165-100 0.5 % FS 0 100 N 26 mm 8 mm x 2 13 mm
SPIP L165-250 0.5 % FS 0 250 N 26 mm 8 mm x 2 13 mm
SPIP L165-500 0.5 % FS 0 500 N 26 mm 8 mm x 2 13 mm
SPIP L165-1000 0.5 % FS 0 1,000 N 26 mm 8 mm x 2 13 mm
SPIP L165-2500 0.5 % FS 0 2,500 N 26 mm 8 mm x 2 13 mm
SPIP L165-5000 0.5 % FS 0 5,000 N 26 mm 8 mm x 2 13 mm
SPIP L165-10K 0.5 % FS 0 10 KN 26 mm 10 mm x 2 18,5 mm
High capacities: on request
MINIATURE sensors, tension and compression
SPIP L163
SPIP L161